08 Temmuz 2020 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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Atismi
1.SMLEY ROSE (Kosmaz)
2.FLOOD GRIL
3 MISTULA (Kosmaz)

4 PAVELA

5.MRAZ

6.BLACK HORSE

7.CiSE

8.GONLUM

9.FAST TORAN (Kosmaz)
10.MSS ADANA
11.GUZEL UNLU
12.WHITE LEGEND
13.KUBAT FIRTINASI
14.SARIKAMS

15.REAL LIFE

16.MSS DERIN (Kosmaz)
17.DO SULTAN

1.)24.500 &

Yas
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ykd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ykd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

Kayitlar

Handikap 14/H3/Disi
2.)9.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOSFORUS (IRE) - KOVARA
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - ZUKU
YA NASIP- FERDANE
HARD WORKER - HADI GULE GULE
APPROVE (IRE) - MESERRET (GB)
DEHA - HADISE
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - SAN ROBERTA (GB)
CUVEE (USA) - MSS HALE
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - MY APRL RAN
INDIGO RED (GB) - STRKING BEAUTY
TALIPHAN (IRE) - PRENSES DIDEM
DEHA - BEELINE
TALIPHAN (IRE) - ARFINKEZI
KING'S PLEASURE - TANYER
PERFECTO - KAPTANNKIZI
KARABEYHAN (GB) - SOYLU SATIO! (IR
DERVIS AGA - OTY OF ANGELS

Siklet

61,5

61
60
59
59
59

58,5
58
58
575
575
56,5

50

3)4.900 ¢

Sahip
MEH. KARAKECI
MUZ. YARDIMCI
MUN. GOKGE
MAH. TEKIN
MEH. KILIC
BES. KAYA
ARZ. GUNES
ILH. KAPUSIZ
AL AKDEMR
FET. TEKPINAR
SEL. UNLU
MEH. FELHAN
MEH. CANLIKA
ERK. YILDIRIM
HUS. BECENE
ARD. CETINKAYA
FER. CiZIK

Antrendrii
BAY.YILDIRIM
GBALTA
S.SAYIN
B.FAHRIOGLU
S.OLGAG
S.SAYIN
H.YILDIRIM
E.KOCAK
V.CizIK
S.SAYIN
GBALTA
MKARALI
MKARALI
K.OZTURK
H.TEKINALP
MK.CizZIK
MK.CIzZIK

1200 Kum

Elazig Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

4)2.450 ¢

HP
37
33
33
32
30
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
23
8
5

Son6 Y.
5-00000
703400
900000
770-098
156960
078908
376909
405830
34120-8
007000
31-9009
40000-0
0859-00
438459
000090
085018
9690

Son Kosu Tarihi
16.06.2020
15.06.2020
23.06.2020
01.07.2020
23.12.2019
29.02.2020
21.02.2020
17.06.2020
15.06.2020
22.06.2020
22.06.2020
17.06.2020
22.06.2020
24.06.2020
24.06.2020
01.07.2020
01.07.2020



